

**There's still time!** Showcase your brand and support Mead Botanical Garden as a sponsor at the **2023 GROWvember Plant Sale and Fall Fest** scheduled for the second weekend in November. Last year over 2,400 people attended this popular, open-air event in Winter Park.

The GROWvember Plant Sale and Fall Fest has become a fall tradition for many Central Floridians. GROWvember is a great way for you to connect with the community and promote your business while supporting Mead Botanical Garden in its mission to connect people with nature.

## **Event Schedule**

Friday, November 10, 2 - 6 PM Saturday, November 11, 8 AM - 4 PM

## **Overview**

GROWvember Plant Sale and Fall Fest includes a fabulous array of quality plant vendors, interesting merchandise, and workshops **plus** activities for families, live music, great food and a beer garden.

Sponsorship details are enclosed. Please submit your sponsorship commitment form by September 22 to take advantage of the broadest range of advertising and promotional opportunities including posters, social media, and other advertising.

We sincerely thank you for your interest and sponsorship of Mead Botanical Garden.

With gratitude,

Emily Smith
Director of Programs & Volunteers
407-920-2070
emily@meadgarden.org





## SPONSORSHIP INFORMATION GROWVEMBER FALL FEST & PLANT SALE November 10 & 11, 2023

| Sponsorship Benefits   | Presenting Sponsor \$2500 | Patron<br>Sponsor<br>\$1000 | Garden<br>Sponsor<br>\$500 |
|--|---------------------------|-----------------------------|----------------------------|
| Logo on all advertising:<br>Includes all print and digital<br>promotions, Mead Botanical<br>Garden website, E-newsletter | •                         | •                           | •                          |
| Space to display your banner and promotional materials at event  | •                         | •                           |                            |
| Speaker opportunity! Join our GROWvember line-up of expert speakers and workshops on Nov. 11                             | •                         | •                           |                            |
| A booth to sell/promote your products and brand  | •                         |                             |                            |

Please return enclosed Sponsorship Registration form and high resolution logo by September 22nd, 2023

Contact Emily at 407-920-2070 with questions.

Thank you for supporting Mead Botanical Garden!



| I wish to participate in GROWVEMBER AS A:  |   |
|--|---|
| <ul> <li>□ Presenting Sponsor (\$2,500)</li> <li>□ Patron Sponsor (\$1,000)</li> <li>□ Garden Sponsor (\$500)</li> </ul> | IN-KIND DONOR:  ☐ In-kind donation description ———————————————————————————————————— |
| Friday, Sept. 22, 2023 - deadline for inclusion in promotional materials.  |   |
| DONATION:  I am unable to participate as a sponsor, but would like to support the Garden with a donation.                | Please contact Emily Smith at 407-920-2070 regarding your in-kind donation          |
| Name as you would like it to appear for recognition purposes:  |   |
| Contact Name:  |   |
| Phone:Email:   |   |
| Address:   |   |
| City/State/Zip:  |   |
| Website URL:   |   |
| Signature:   |   |
| □ Please invoice me at the address above   |   |
| □ Check is enclosed for \$payable to: Mead Botanical Garden  | , Inc., P.O. Box 1227, Winter Park, FL 32790  |
| ☐ Charge my Credit Card. Please complete the information below:  |   |
| For credit card payment only: (please print clearly)   |   |
| Name as it appears on the card:  |   |
| Please circle: VISA MasterCard Card #  |   |
| Exp. Date:V-Code:  |   |
| Total to be charged to card: \$  |   |
| Olementura :   |   |



## Thank you for supporting Mead Botanical Garden!

Please call 407-920-2070 to advise us of your sponsorship commitment. Please return form via email to emily@meadgarden.org or mail to Mead Botanical Garden, P.O. Box 1227, Winter Park, FL 32790. If mailed, we will call or e-mail you to confirm our receipt.

Please email your high resolution logo or art to Emily@meadgarden.org as soon as possible.